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1. IK SURD GOTHENBURG
2. DSYM YOUNGS Venus Match: Sports Hall 1 and 2 Prioritet Serneke Arena Start: 09:00 End: 18:00
3. SSC SPARTACUS
4. BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. Play time: 2 x 20 min. Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
1 09:00 - 10:00 1 A1 - A4 04.10.2018 vs 4 : 0 4 5
3 10:00 - 11:00 1 A2 - A3 04.10.2018 vs 0 : 3 2 6
8 16:00 - 17:00 2 A3 - A1 04.10.2018 vs 1 : 2 2 6
10 17:00 - 18:00 2 A4 - A2 04.10.2018 vs 0 : 4 3 6

15 09:00 - 10:00 1 A1 - A2 05.10.2018 vs 1 : 2 3 4
16 09:00 - 10:00 2 A3 - A4 05.10.2018 vs 1 : 2 6 8

Pl.
1. DSYM YOUNGS 6 : 4
2. IK SURD GOTHENBURG 7 : 3
3. BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. 2 : 9
4. SSC SPARTACUS 5 : 4

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

Top Scorer Group A

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

Family Name Country Goals
SHABANI

First Name Club
Petrit

16
3 1 0 2 1 3 14
3 1 0 2 -7 3

IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 4
NEVERLAND Adam

12
3 2 0 1 4 6 13
3 2 0 1 2 6

TABLE

  GROUP A P W D L Goals GD Points F

IK SURD GOTHENBURG DSYM YOUNGS
SSC SPARTACUS BIRMINGHAM D.F.C.

IK SURD GOTHENBURG BIRMINGHAM D.F.C.
DSYM YOUNGS SSC SPARTACUS

SSC SPARTACUS IK SURD GOTHENBURG

RESULTS
4th - 5th OCTOBER 2018

  GROUP A GROUP STAGE "A"

Club Club Result Fouls

BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. DSYM YOUNGS

IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 4
SKOVIN Alekander IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 3
STOJILKOVIC Alexander IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 3
MAYROV Gavriel DSYM YOUNGS Israel 2
YIRMIYAHU Amir Isreal DSYM YOUNGS Israel 2
AVARA Aviel DSYM YOUNGS Israel 2
RAMADANOVIC Dertil IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 2
TURAY Unisa IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 2
MASIALA Goldi BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. England 1
JOHAL Pavundeep BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. England 1
KUN Krisztian Ervin SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
RATKAI Imre Mark SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
SZABO Barna SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
VOROS Gergo Jozsef SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
BARANYAI Istvan SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
BURDEYNYY Mark DSYM YOUNGS Israel 1
DILLNER Elias IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
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1. DONCASTER D.F.C.
2. CSS NAMUR Venus Match: Sports Hall 1 and 2 Prioritet Serneke Arena Start: 09:00 End: 18:00
3. CDS MALAGA
4. LKSG LODZ Play time: 2 x 20 min. Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
2 09:00 - 10:00 2 B1 - B4 04.10.2018 vs 5 : 4 3 4
4 10:00 - 11:00 2 B2 - B3 04.10.2018 vs 0 : 5 1 6
9 16:00 - 17:00 1 B3 - B1 04.10.2018 vs 1 : 3 1 4
11 17:00 - 18:00 1 B4 - B2 04.10.2018 vs 4 : 3 6 7

17 10:00 - 11:00 1 B1 - B2 05.10.2018 vs 7 : 1 4 1
18 10:00 - 11:00 2 B3 - B4 05.10.2018 vs 2 : 2 4 5

Pl.
1. DONCASTER D.F.C. 15 : 6
2. CDS MALAGA 8 : 5
3. LKSG LODZ 10 : 10
4. CSS NAMUR 4 : 16

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

Top Scorer Group B

BALSAMO David DONCASTER D.F.C. England 1
GEORGE James DONCASTER D.F.C. England 1

GRIMART Julien CSS NAMUR Belgium 1
KOPP Kevin CSS NAMUR Belgium 1

KACZMAREK Krzysztof LKSG LODZ Poland 1

BAGORDA Leonardo CSS NAMUR Belgium 2
BOWE Henry DONCASTER D.F.C. England 2

CAREY Kieran DONCASTER D.F.C. England 1

CARRASCO VASQUEZ Juan Jose CDS MALAGA Spain 2

DIAZ ROMERO Roberto CDS MALAGA Spain 3
PENA BARBOTEO Samuel CDS MALAGA Spain 3

PRICE Mitchell DONCASTER D.F.C. England 2

Spain 3

DONCASTER D.F.C. England 5
SZEWCZYK Pawel LKSG LODZ Poland 4
COBO CARRILLO Jose Maria CDS MALAGA Spain 4

LUDKOWSKI Damian LKSG LODZ Poland 2

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

Family Name First Name Club Country Goals
DOWN Bryon DONCASTER D.F.C. England 7
CASEY Rylan

GRACZYK Sebastian LKSG LODZ Poland 3
HAMMOUTI Yassine CDS MALAGA

3 1 1 1 3 4 11
15

3 0 0 3 -12 0 9
3 1 1 1 0 4

3 3 0 0 9

TABLE

  GROUP B P W D L Goals GD Points F
9 11

LKSG LODZ CSS NAMUR

DONCASTER D.F.C. CSS NAMUR
CDS MALAGA LKSG LODZ

DONCASTER D.F.C. LKSG LODZ
CSS NAMUR CDS MALAGA
CDS MALAGA DONCASTER D.F.C.

  GROUP B GROUP STAGE "B"

Club Club Result Fouls

RESULTS
4th - 5th OCTOBER 2018
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1. COMET BERLINER SC
2. REAL E NON SOLO Venus Match: Sports Hall 1 and 2 Prioritet Serneke Arena Start: 11:00 End: 20:00
3. I.K. VIKING
4. BARNET D.F.C. Play time: 2 x 20 min. Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
5 11:00 - 12:00 1 C1 - C4 04.10.2018 vs 0 : 5 * 10 0
7 12:00 - 13:00 1 C2 - C3 04.10.2018 vs 5 : 1 2 3
12 18:00 - 19:00 2 C3 - C1 04.10.2018 vs 5 : 0 * 0 10
14 19:00 - 20:00 2 C4 - C2 04.10.2018 vs 0 : 2 5 2

* The team Comet Berliner SC withdrew their participation.
19 11:00 - 12:00 1 C1 - C2 05.10.2018 vs 0 : 5 * 10 0
20 11:00 - 12:00 2 C3 - C4 05.10.2018 vs 0 : 4 3 8

Pl.
1. REAL E NON SOLO 12 : 1
2. BARNET D.F.C. 9 : 2
3. I.K. VIKING 6 : 9
4. COMET BERLINER SC * 0 : 15

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

* The team Comet Berliner SC withdrew their participation.

Top Scorer Group C

DE LA CONCEPCION Xavier REAL E NON SOLO Italy 1
LUCCHESE Antonio REAL E NON SOLO Italy 1

DIAZ ROMERO Ali I.K. VIKING Denmark 1
CUTURELLO Simone REAL E NON SOLO Italy 1

Goals
MEGNA Andrea REAL E NON SOLO Italy 5

3

W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

OATEN Matthew BARNET D.F.C. England 2

POTTER Jack BARNET D.F.C. England 1
JACKSON Tommy BARNET D.F.C. England 1

COVINO Edoardo REAL E NON SOLO Italy 2
ABBATE Davide REAL E NON SOLO Italy 2

ARMA Alessandro

0 2 -3

Family Name First Name Club Country

P: Played  

REAL E NON SOLO Italy 1

9 4
3 2 0 1 7 6 13
3 3 0 0 11

6
3 0 0 3 -15 0 30
3 1

TABLE

  GROUP C P W D L Goals GD Points F

BARNET D.F.C. REAL E NON SOLO

COMET BERLINER SC REAL E NON SOLO
I.K. VIKING BARNET D.F.C.

COMET BERLINER SC BARNET D.F.C.
REAL E NON SOLO I.K. VIKING

I.K. VIKING COMET BERLINER SC

  GROUP C GROUP STAGE "C"

Club Club Result Fouls

RESULTS
4th - 5th OCTOBER 2018
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1. UKS BAGRY KRAKOW
2. I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Venus Match: Sports Hall 1 and 2 Prioritet Serneke Arena Start: 11:00 End: 20:00
3. OSLO D.S.K.

Play time: 2 x 20 min. Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
6 11:00 - 12:00 2 D1 - D3 04.10.2018 vs 3 : 4 3 6
13 19:00 - 20:00 1 D3 - D2 04.10.2018 vs 2 : 2 3 10

21 12:00 - 13:00 1 D2 - D1 05.10.2018 vs 5 : 1 2 1

Pl.
1. I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM 7 : 3
2. OSLO D.S.K. 6 : 5
3. UKS BAGRY KRAKOW 4 : 9

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

Top Scorer Group D

KRODECZKA Daniel UKS BAGRY KRAKOW Poland 1

ABDULAZEM Sajad I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 1
BOLDYS Tomasz UKS BAGRY KRAKOW Poland 1

YAQUBI Akbar OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
LANTZ Amadeus I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 1

SURENDIRAN Sanjey OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
HAUGLAND Stig Marius OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1

I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

TABLE

  GROUP D

2 1

WOJEWODA Adam UKS BAGRY KRAKOW Poland 2
KHAN Imran Ali OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1

VINGE Aksel Bjorke OSLO D.S.K. Norway 2
LINDBERG-NYBERG Anton I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 2

1 0 1 4 9

WIDMARK Tim I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 3
CEESAY Pa I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 3

Family Name First Name Club Country Goals
KOSHEVI ESSA Rekar

I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

UKS BAGRY KRAKOW OSLO D.S.K.
OSLO D.S.K.

Sweden 4

P W D L Goals GD Points F
2 1 1 0 4 4 12

0 2 -5 0 4
P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

2 0

I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

  GROUP D GROUP STAGE "D"

Club Club Result Fouls

RESULTS
4th - 5th OCTOBER 2018
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Venus	Match:  Sports Hall 1 and 2 Prioritet Serneke Arena
 - Placements  9th - 15th MEN	2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.
- Quarterfinals MEN	2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	10	min.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
22 15:00 - 16:00 2 4.A - 4.C 05.10.2018 vs 5 : 0 * - - 0 10

* The team Comet Berliner SC withdrew their participation.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
23 15:00 - 16:00 2 3.A - 3.C 05.10.2018 vs 6 : 2 - - 4 2
24 16:00 - 17:00 2 3.B - 3.D 05.10.2018 vs 5 : 7 - - 1 9

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
25 17:00 - 18:00 1 1.A - 2.B 05.10.2018 vs 1 : 2 - - 2 5
26 18:00 - 19:00 1 1.B - 2.A 05.10.2018 vs 4 : 5 - - 0 3
27 19:00 - 20:00 1 1.C - 2.D 05.10.2018 vs 2 : 0 - - 9 6
28 20:00 - 21:00 1 1.D - 2.C 05.10.2018 vs 1 : 0 - - 3 0

DONCASTER D.F.C. IK SURD GOTHENBURG
REAL E NON SOLO OSLO D.S.K.

I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM BARNET D.F.C.

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
DSYM YOUNGS CDS MALAGA

BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. I.K. VIKING
LKSG LODZ UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

QUARTERFINALS

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

PLACEMENT MATCHES  13 - 15

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
SSC SPARTACUS COMET BERLINER SC

PLACEMENT MATCHES  9 - 12

RESULTS
5th OCTOBER 2018
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Venus	Match:  Sports Hall 1 and 2 Prioritet Serneke Arena
 - Semifinals MEN 2 x 20min.      Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 10 min.
 - Placements  5th - 8th MEN 2 x 20min.      *Penalty: Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 5 min.
 - Placements  3rd - 14th MEN 2 x 20min.    Penalties if score level.      Break Time: 5 min.
 - Final MEN 2 x 20min. Extra-time and Penalties if score level. Break Time: 10 min.

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
29 09:00 - 10:30 1 W25 - W27 06.10.2018 vs 0 : 3 - - 6 11
30 10:30 - 12:00 1 W26 - W28 06.10.2018 vs 3 : 5 - - 12 10

 

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
31 10:00 - 11:00 2 L25 - L27 06.10.2018 vs 4 : 3 - - 6 10
32 11:00 - 12:00 2 L26 - L28 06.10.2018 vs 6 : 1 - - 4 7

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
33 12:00 - 13:00 2 W22 - 4.B 06.10.2018 vs 5 : 2 - - 1 6

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
34 12:00 - 13:00 1 L23 - L24 06.10.2018 vs 1 : 5 - - 4 4

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
35 13:00 - 14:00 2 W23 - W24 06.10.2018 vs 0 : 3 - - 6 6

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
36 13:00 - 14:00 1 L31 - L32 06.10.2018 vs 2 : 1 - - 6 8

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
37 14:00 - 15:00 2 W31 - W32 06.10.2018 vs 3 : 9 - - 10 2

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
38 14:00 - 15:00 1 L29 - L30 06.10.2018 vs 5 : 4 - - 3 3

Game Time Pitch Match Date vs
39 17:00 - 18:30* 1 W29 - W30 06.10.2018 vs 1 : 1 2 1 6 4REAL E NON SOLO I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

CDS MALAGA IK SURD GOTHENBURG

FINAL

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

DSYM YOUNGS DONCASTER D.F.C.

PLACEMENT MATCHES 3 - 4

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

OSLO D.S.K. BARNET D.F.C.

PLACEMENT MATCHES  5 - 6

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. UKS BAGRY KRAKOW

PLACEMENT MATCHES  7 - 8

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

I.K. VIKING LKSG LODZ

PLACEMENT MATCHES  9 - 10

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

SSC SPARTACUS CSS NAMUR

PLACEMENT MATCHES  11 - 12

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

PLACEMENT MATCHES  13 - 14

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

DSYM YOUNGS OSLO D.S.K.
DONCASTER D.F.C. BARNET D.F.C.

CDS MALAGA REAL E NON SOLO
IK SURD GOTHENBURG I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

PLACEMENT MATCHES  5 - 8

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

RESULTS
6th OCTOBER 2018

SEMIFINALS

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
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PLACE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

BRYON DOWN 7
DONCASTER DFC

I.K. VIKING

BEST GOALKEEPER

BEST PLAYER 

BEST YOUNG PLAYER

TOP SCORER  goals

FAIR PLAY

FINAL PLACEMENT AWARDS

UKS BAGRY KRAKOW
BIRMINGHAM D.F.C.

LKSG LODZ
I.K. VIKING

SSC SPARTACUS
CSS NAMUR

COMET BERLINER SC

CLUB
REAL E NON SOLO

IK SURD GOTHENBURG
DONCASTER D.F.C.

DSYM YOUNGS
OSLO D.S.K.

BARNET D.F.C.

I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM
CDS MALAGA

KALLE LEMMOUH
I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

ANDREA MEGNA
REAL E NON SOLO

MICHAL PIS
REAL E NON SOLO
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING

1

 07/10/18

Family	Name	 First	Name Club Country Goals
DOWN Bryon DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 7
MEGNA Andrea REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 5
CASEY Rylan DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 5
KOSHEVI	ESSA Rekar I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 4
SZEWCZYK Pawel LKSG	LODZ Poland 4
COBO	CARRILLO Jose	Maria CDS	MALAGA Spain 4
SHABANI Petrit IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 4
NEVERLAND Adam IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 4
WIDMARK Tim I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 3
CEESAY Pa I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 3
GRACZYK Sebastian LKSG	LODZ Poland 3
HAMMOUTI Yassine CDS	MALAGA Spain 3
DIAZ	ROMERO Roberto CDS	MALAGA Spain 3
PENA	BARBOTEO Samuel CDS	MALAGA Spain 3
SKOVIN Alekander IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 3
STOJILKOVIC Alexander IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 3
VINGE Aksel	Bjorke OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 2
LINDBERG-NYBERG Anton I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 2
WOJEWODA Adam UKS	BAGRY	KRAKOW Poland 2
OATEN Matthew BARNET	D.F.C. England 2
COVINO Edoardo REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 2
ABBATE Davide REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 2
LUDKOWSKI Damian LKSG	LODZ Poland 2
CARRASCO	VASQUEZ Juan	Jose CDS	MALAGA Spain 2
BAGORDA Leonardo CSS	NAMUR Belgium 2



			EUROPEAN	DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
U21	FUTSAL

4th-6th	October	2018
Gothenburg	(Sweden)

TOP	SCORER
RANKING

2

07/10/18

Family	Name	 First	Name Club Country Goals
BOWE Henry DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 2
PRICE Mitchell DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 2
MAYROV Gavriel DSYM	YOUNGS Israel 2
YIRMIYAHU Amir	Isreal DSYM	YOUNGS Israel 2
AVARA Aviel DSYM	YOUNGS Israel 2
RAMADANOVIC Dertil IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 2
TURAY Unisa IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 2
KHAN Imran	Ali OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 1
SURENDIRAN Sanjey OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 1
HAUGLAND Stig	Marius OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 1
YAQUBI Akbar OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 1
LANTZ Amadeus I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 1
ABDULAZEM Sajad I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 1
BOLDYS Tomasz UKS	BAGRY	KRAKOW Poland 1
KRODECZKA Daniel UKS	BAGRY	KRAKOW Poland 1
POTTER Jack BARNET	D.F.C. England 1
JACKSON Tommy BARNET	D.F.C. England 1
DIAZ	ROMERO Ali I.K.	VIKING Denmark 1
CUTURELLO Simone REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 1
ARMA Alessandro REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 1
LUCCHESE Antonio REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 1
DE	LA	CONCEPCION Xavier REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 1
KACZMAREK Krzysztof LKSG	LODZ Poland 1
GRIMART Julien CSS	NAMUR Belgium 1
KOPP Kevin CSS	NAMUR Belgium 1
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING

3

07/10/18

Family	Name	 First	Name Club Country Goals
CAREY Kieran DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 1
GEORGE James DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 1
BALSAMO David DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 1
MASIALA Goldi BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C. England 1
JOHAL Pavundeep BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C. England 1
KUN Krisztian	Ervin SSC	SPARTACUS Hungary 1
RATKAI Imre	Mark SSC	SPARTACUS Hungary 1
SZABO Barna SSC	SPARTACUS Hungary 1
VOROS Gergo	Jozsef SSC	SPARTACUS Hungary 1
BARANYAI Istvan SSC	SPARTACUS Hungary 1
BURDEYNYY Mark DSYM	YOUNGS Israel 1
DILLNER Elias IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
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YELLOW CARDS
RANKING

1

07.10.18

Family Name First Name Club Country Y

CEESAY Pa I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 3
NEVERLAND Adam IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 3
LANTZ Amadeus I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 2
PENA BARBOTEO Samuel CDS MALAGA Spain 2
KHAN Zeeshan BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. England 2
VOROS Gergo Jozsef SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 2
GAMIL SHALOUDI Ahmad DSYM YOUNGS Israel 2
SKOVIN Alekander IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 2
ZIELINSKI Joachim OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
VINGE Aksel Bjorke OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
KHAN Imran Ali OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
SURENDIRAN Sanjey OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
LANDE Oliver Johan OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
ANDERSEN Andreas OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
HAUGLAND Stig Marius OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
YAQUBI Akbar OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
AGGOUN Djamel Stenseth OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
ASLAM Hamza OSLO D.S.K. Norway 1
ABDULAZEM Sajad I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 1
OATEN Matthew BARNET D.F.C. England 1
McCORMICK Trevor BARNET D.F.C. England 1
McCANN George BARNET D.F.C. England 1
MAY Billy BARNET D.F.C. England 1
JACKSON Tommy BARNET D.F.C. England 1
AL-SERJAWI Adam I.K. VIKING Denmark 1

07.10.18

Family Name First Name Club Country Y

VESTERGAARD Mads I.K. VIKING Denmark 1
CUTURELLO Simone REAL E NON SOLO Italy 1
MEGNA Andrea REAL E NON SOLO Italy 1
KACZMAREK Krzysztof LKSG LODZ Poland 1
CUERVO BENAQUE Alvaro CDS MALAGA Spain 1
GOMEZ ACEJO Pedro Jesus CDS MALAGA Spain 1
HAMMOUTI Yassine CDS MALAGA Spain 1
COBO CARRILLO Jose Maria CDS MALAGA Spain 1
BAGORDA Leonardo CSS NAMUR Belgium 1
CAREY Kieran DONCASTER D.F.C. England 1
GIBSON Paighton DONCASTER D.F.C. England 1
GEORGE James DONCASTER D.F.C. England 1
JOHAL Pavundeep BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. England 1
THOMAS Adam BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. England 1
RATKAI Imre Mark SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
BARANYAI Istvan SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 1
MATAR Mahmood DSYM YOUNGS Israel 1
OFRI Maikel DSYM YOUNGS Israel 1
YIRMIYAHU Amir Isreal DSYM YOUNGS Israel 1
AVARA Aviel DSYM YOUNGS Israel 1
BURDEYNYY Mark DSYM YOUNGS Israel 1
SHABANI Petrit IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
DILLNER Elias IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
RAMADANOVIC Dertil IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
TURAY Unisa IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 1

07.10.18

Family Name First Name Club Country Y

VESTENGEN Jonas IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
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RED	CARDS
RANKING

1

07/10/18

Family	Name	 First	Name Club Country R

ZIELINSKI Joachim OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 1
REZZA Gianluca REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 1
FERNANDEZ	LUQUE Daniel CDS	MALAGA Spain 1
KHAN Zeeshan BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C. England 1
SKOVIN Alekander IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 1
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I.K. VIKING Denmark 5 3 0 3 2 4 0 12 2.400
DONCASTER D.F.C. England 6 3 4 4 0 4 2 17 2.833
SSC SPARTACUS Hungary 5 6 2 6 0 1 0 15 3.000

CSS NAMUR Belgium 4 1 7 1 0 6 0 15 3.750
LKSG LODZ Poland 5 4 6 5 1 4 0 20 4.000

CDS MALAGA Spain 6 6 1 4 5 6 3 25 4.167
BARNET D.F.C. England 6 0 5 8 0 7 8 28 4.667

UKS BAGRY KRAKOW Poland 4 3 1 0 9 6 0 19 4.750
DSYM YOUNGS Israel 6 2 6 4 2 6 10 30 5.000

IK SURD GOTHENBURG Sweden 6 4 6 3 3 12 3 31 5.167
BIRMINGHAM D.F.C. England 5 5 3 8 4 6 0 26 5.200
REAL E NON SOLO Italy 6 2 5 0 9 11 6 33 5.500

I.K. HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 5 10 2 0 3 10 4 29 5.800
OSLO D.S.K. Norway 5 6 3 0 6 10 6 31 6.200

COMET BERLINER SC Germany 4 10 10 10 10 0 0 40 10.000

Average M3 M4 M5 M6 TOTAL FOULS M2 Club Country Matches M1 



			EUROPEAN	DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
U21	FUTSAL

4th-6th	October	2018
Gothenburg	(Sweden)

FAIRPLAY

Place Club Country Matches Y 2Y R T.A. CARDS	
POINTS

T.A.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
POINTS

Av.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
FOULS

Av.	
FOULS

TOTAL

1 I.K.	VIKING Denmark 5 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 0,800 12 2,400 3,200

2 DONCASTER	D.F.C. England 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0,500 17 2,833 3,333

3 SSC	SPARTACUS Hungary 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0,800 15 3,000 3,800

4 CSS	NAMUR Belgium 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,250 15 3,750 4,000

5 LKSG	LODZ Poland 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,200 20 4,000 4,200

6 UKS	BAGRY	KRAKOW Poland 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 19 4,750 4,750

7 BARNET	D.F.C. England 6 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,833 28 4,667 5,500

8 CDS	MALAGA Spain 6 6 0 1 0 9 0 9 1,500 25 4,167 5,667

9 DSYM	YOUNGS Israel 6 7 0 0 0 7 0 7 1,167 30 5,000 6,167

10 REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 6 2 1 1 0 7 0 7 1,167 33 5,500 6,667

11 BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C. England 5 4 1 1 0 9 0 9 1,800 26 5,200 7,000

12 I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 5 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 1,200 29 5,800 7,000

13 IK	SURD	GOTHENBURG Sweden 6 10 0 1 0 13 0 13 2,167 31 5,167 7,333

14 OSLO	D.S.K. Norway 5 10 1 1 0 15 0 15 3,000 31 6,200 9,200

15 COMET	BERLINER	SC Germany 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 40 10,000 10,000

TOTAL:	Average	Points	+	Average	Fouls

07/10/18

YELLOW	CARD:	1	Point
DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD:	2	Points
RED	CARD:	3	Points
T.A.	(TECHNICAL	AREA	-	DISMISSAL):	6	Points




